Category of
shareholder

(A) Promoter
& Promoter
Group

Healthcare

No. of
shareholders

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE COMPANY AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held

23,08,07,699

Total no.
shares held

23,08,07,699

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957)As a %
of
(A+B+C2)

23,08,07,699

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
form

23,08,07,699

SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_|

SubCategory_II

SubCategory_III

(B) Public

1,01,658

73,88,69,561

73,88,69,561

73,88,69,561

73,88,69,561

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

0.00

0.00

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0.00

0.00

Grand Total

1,01,659

96,96,77,260

96,96,77,260

100.00

96,96,77,260

100.00

96,96,77,260

Note: C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C




MAX

Healthcare

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Shareholding

Number of Voting
Rights held in each

0,
No. of fully RS O] class of securities NL!mber o
X no. of shares equity shares
Nos. of paid up Total nos. .
Category of shareholder . (calculated as held in
shareholders | equity shares shares held CRR q ialized
held per S , ematerialize
1957)As a % form
of (A+B+C2) Class eg: X Total
Al) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 1 | 23,08,07,699 | 23,08,07,699 23.80 | 23,08,07,699 | 23.80 23,08,07,699
Abhay Soi Promoter 1 | 23,08,07,699 | 23,08,07,699 23.80 | 23,08,07,699 | 23.80 23,08,07,699
Sub Total Al 1 | 23,08,07,699 | 23,08,07,699 23.80 | 23,08,07,699 | 23.80 23,08,07,699
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=Al1+A2 1 | 23,08,07,699 | 23,08,07,699 23.80 | 23,08,07,699 | 23.80 23,08,07,699




Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

shareholder

Healthcare

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares held

Total no.
shares held

Shareholding
% calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of

(A+B+C2)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(Not
yAVo]o] [e%:10] [2)]

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

B1) Institutions

0.00

0.00

Mutual Funds/

21

202298808

20,22,98,808

20.86

20,22,98,808

20.86

20,22,98,808

Shi Focused
Equity Fund

93432846

9,34,32,846

9.64

9,34,32,846

9.64

9,34,32,846

Hdfc Trustee
Company Ltd -
A/C Hdfc Mid -
Capopportunities
Fund

48861397

4,88,61,397

5.04

4,88,61,397

5.04

4,88,61,397

Canara Robeco
Mutual Fund
A/C Canara
Robeco
Emerging
Equities

21939664

2,19,39,664

2.26

2,19,39,664

2.26

2,19,39,664

Motilal Oswal
Flexi Cap Fund

10884342

1,08,84,342

1.12

1,08,84,342

1.12

1,08,84,342




MAX

Healthcare
Alternate
Investment 5 1497322 14,97,322 0.15 14,97,322 0.15 14,97,322
Funds
Insurance 8 1285650 12,85,650 0.13 12,85,650 0.13 12,85,650
Companies
Provident
Funds/ Pension 1 190084 1,90,084 0.02 1,90,084 0.02 1,90,084
Funds
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00 i i
President of
India
Sub Total B2 1 300 300 0.00 300 0.00 300
B3) Non- 0 0 0.00 0.00 i i
Institutions
NBFCs
registered with 4 6822 6,822 0.00 6,822 0.00 6,822
RBI
Any Other 1424 3460497 34,60,497 0.36 34,60,497 0.36 34,60,497
(specify)
Trusts 4 1731 1,731 0.00 1,731 0.00 1,731
LLP 53 950686 9,50,686 0.10 9,50,686 0.10 9,50,686
HUF 1296 917076 9,17,076 0.09 9,17,076 0.09 9,17,076




MAX

Healthcare

Unclaimed or
Suspense or 1 1457821 14,57,821 0.15 14,57,821 0.15 14,57,821
Escrow Account

Sub Total B3 101287 55861073 5,58,61,073 5.76 5,58,61,073 5.76 5,58,61,073

B=B1+B2+B3 101658 | 738869561 | 73,88,69,561 76.20 | 73,88,69,561 76.20 73,88,69,561

Banks 2 816 816 0.00 816 0.00 816

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

327 | 477643716 | 47,76,43,716 49.26 | 47,76,43,716 49.26 47,76,43,716

Smallcap World

1 67134781 6,71,34,781 6.92 6,71,34,781 6.92 6,71,34,781
Fund, Inc

New World

1 66644218 6,66,44,218 6.87 6,66,44,218 6.87 6,66,44,218
Fund Inc

Government Of

. 1 61355418 6,13,55,418 6.33 6,13,55,418 6.33 6,13,55,418
Singapore

Wf Asian
Smaller
Companies Fund
Limited

1 21435075 2,14,35,075 2.21 2,14,35,075 221 2,14,35,075

Monetary
Authority Of 1 12553137 1,25,53,137 1.29 1,25,53,137 1.29 1,25,53,137
Singapore

Polar Capital
Funds Plc -
Healthcare 1 12195133 1,21,95,133 1.26 1,21,95,133 1.26 1,21,95,133
Opportunities
Fund




MAX

Healthcare

Government
Pension Fund 1 11941901 1,19,41,901 1.23 1,19,41,901 1.23 1,19,41,901
Global

Vanguard
Emerging
Markets Stock
Index Fund, A
Series Of 1 10415752 1,04,15,752 1.07 1,04,15,752 1.07 1,04,15,752
Vanguard
International
Equity Index
Funds

Vanguard Total
International
Stock Index
Fund

1 9801984 98,01,984 1.01 98,01,984 1.01 98,01,984

Sub Total
B2(Institutions 2 84970 84,970 0.01 84,970 0.01 84,970
(Foreign))

Foreign
Institutional 1 83782 83,782 0.01 83,782 0.01 83,782
Investors

Foreign Bank -
The Hongkong
And Shanghai 1 1188 1,188 0.00 1,188 0.00 1,188
Banking
Corp.Ltd

State
Government / 1 300 300 0.00 300 0.00 300
Governor

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share

97853 19483369 1,94,83,369 2.01 1,94,83,369 2.01 1,94,83,369




MAX

Healthcare

capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs

167 24536614 2,45,36,614 2.53 2,45,36,614 2.53 2,45,36,614

Non Resident

. 1399 1775076 17,75,076 0.18 17,75,076 0.18 17,75,076
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign

: 1 512 512 0.00 512 0.00 512
Nationals

Foreign

. 1 4089219 40,89,219 0.42 40,89,219 0.42 40,89,219
Companies

Bodies

442 2515786 25,15,786 0.26 25,15,786 0.26 25,15,786
Corporate

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights
which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed voting rights which are Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for

N\[o} shareholders suspense account frozen public shareholders




Healthcare

I N S S N

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Cateqorv & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
gha¥eholders(l) sharehoider(lll) equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(1V) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
NIL




MAX

Healthcare

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 100 49
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 51
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 43
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 55
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 52




