

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE COMPANY AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

				Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Total		Sub-ca	ategorization of shar	res (XV)
Category of	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	shares (calculated	No. of Voting	as a % of	No. of equity shares held in	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
shareholder	shareholders	equity shares held	shares held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Total Voting right	dematerialized form	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	1	23,08,07,699	23,08,07,699	23.80	23,08,07,699	23.80	23,08,07,699			
(B) Public	1,01,658	73,88,69,561	73,88,69,561	76.20	73,88,69,561	76.20	73,88,69,561			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00				
Grand Total	1,01,659	96,96,77,260	96,96,77,260	100.00	96,96,77,260	100.00	96,96,77,260			

Note: C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C





STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of V Rights held in class of secu	n each	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		1	23,08,07,699	23,08,07,699	23.80	23,08,07,699	23.80	23,08,07,699
Abhay Soi	Promoter	1	23,08,07,699	23,08,07,699	23.80	23,08,07,699	23.80	23,08,07,699
Sub Total A1		1	23,08,07,699	23,08,07,699	23.80	23,08,07,699	23.80	23,08,07,699
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		1	23,08,07,699	23,08,07,699	23.80	23,08,07,699	23.80	23,08,07,699





STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not		ategorization of shar	
		snares neid		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Ī	right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	21	202298808	20,22,98,808	20.86	20,22,98,808	20.86	20,22,98,808			
Sbi Focused Equity Fund	1	93432846	9,34,32,846	9.64	9,34,32,846	9.64	9,34,32,846			
Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd - A/C Hdfc Mid - Capopportunities Fund	1	48861397	4,88,61,397	5.04	4,88,61,397	5.04	4,88,61,397			
Canara Robeco Mutual Fund A/C Canara Robeco Emerging Equities	1	21939664	2,19,39,664	2.26	2,19,39,664	2.26	2,19,39,664			
Motilal Oswal Flexi Cap Fund	1	10884342	1,08,84,342	1.12	1,08,84,342	1.12	1,08,84,342	7		





	T	ir.	ir	i			1	T	Ţ.	
Alternate Investment Funds	5	1497322	14,97,322	0.15	14,97,322	0.15	14,97,322			
Insurance Companies	8	1285650	12,85,650	0.13	12,85,650	0.13	12,85,650			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	190084	1,90,084	0.02	1,90,084	0.02	1,90,084			
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Sub Total B2	1	300	300	0.00	300	0.00	300			
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
NBFCs registered with RBI	4	6822	6,822	0.00	6,822	0.00	6,822			
Any Other (specify)	1424	3460497	34,60,497	0.36	34,60,497	0.36	34,60,497			
Trusts	4	1731	1,731	0.00	1,731	0.00	1,731			
LLP	53	950686	9,50,686	0.10	9,50,686	0.10	9,50,686			
HUF	1296	917076	9,17,076	0.09	9,17,076	0.09	9,17,076			





Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	1457821	14,57,821	0.15	14,57,821	0.15	14,57,821		
Sub Total B3	101287	55861073	5,58,61,073	5.76	5,58,61,073	5.76	5,58,61,073		
B=B1+B2+B3	101658	738869561	73,88,69,561	76.20	73,88,69,561	76.20	73,88,69,561		
Banks	2	816	816	0.00	816	0.00	816		
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	327	477643716	47,76,43,716	49.26	47,76,43,716	49.26	47,76,43,716		
Smallcap World Fund, Inc	1	67134781	6,71,34,781	6.92	6,71,34,781	6.92	6,71,34,781		
New World Fund Inc	1	66644218	6,66,44,218	6.87	6,66,44,218	6.87	6,66,44,218		
Government Of Singapore	1	61355418	6,13,55,418	6.33	6,13,55,418	6.33	6,13,55,418		
Wf Asian Smaller Companies Fund Limited	1	21435075	2,14,35,075	2.21	2,14,35,075	2.21	2,14,35,075		
Monetary Authority Of Singapore	1	12553137	1,25,53,137	1.29	1,25,53,137	1.29	1,25,53,137		
Polar Capital Funds Plc - Healthcare Opportunities Fund	1	12195133	1,21,95,133	1.26	1,21,95,133	1.26	1,21,95,133		





	1	ii.	ir				1		
Government Pension Fund Global	1	11941901	1,19,41,901	1.23	1,19,41,901	1.23	1,19,41,901		
Vanguard Emerging Markets Stock Index Fund, A Series Of Vanguard International Equity Index Funds	1	10415752	1,04,15,752	1.07	1,04,15,752	1.07	1,04,15,752		
Vanguard Total International Stock Index Fund	1	9801984	98,01,984	1.01	98,01,984	1.01	98,01,984		
Sub Total B2(Institutions (Foreign))	2	84970	84,970	0.01	84,970	0.01	84,970		
Foreign Institutional Investors	1	83782	83,782	0.01	83,782	0.01	83,782		
Foreign Bank - The Hongkong And Shanghai Banking Corp.Ltd	1	1188	1,188	0.00	1,188	0.00	1,188		
State Government / Governor	1	300	300	0.00	300	0.00	300		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share	97853	19483369	1,94,83,369	2.01	1,94,83,369	2.01	1,94,83,369		





capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs									
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	167	24536614	2,45,36,614	2.53	2,45,36,614	2.53	2,45,36,614		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1399	1775076	17,75,076	0.18	17,75,076	0.18	17,75,076		
Foreign Nationals	1	512	512	0.00	512	0.00	512		
Foreign Companies	1	4089219	40,89,219	0.42	40,89,219	0.42	40,89,219		
Bodies Corporate	442	2515786	25,15,786	0.26	25,15,786	0.26	25,15,786		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

No. shareholders suspense account frozen public shareholders	Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
--	---------------	------------------------	--	--------------------------------	--





1	2	14,57,821	-	-

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL





Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100	49
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	51
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	43
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	55
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	52

